Make lasting statements with cutting edge,
unsurpassed photo-quality printing
INKJET PRINTER
Epson StylusTM Photo TX720WD
MICRO
PIEZOTM
• Network Your Printer with WiFi Connectivity
 Integrated WiFi connectivity allows printer sharing

ON-LINE GUIDE   Yes
PRINTER DRIVERS   Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES PAGE YIELD*4  ORDER CODE
81N   BLACK 520 pages  C13T111190
81N COLOUR COMPOSITE
   CYAN    C13T111290
   MAGENTA    C13T111390
   YELLOW    C13T111490
   LIGHT CYAN    C13T111590
   LIGHT MAGENTA    C13T111690
82N   BLACK 330 pages  C13T112190
82N COLOUR COMPOSITE
   CYAN    C13T112290
   MAGENTA     C13T112390
   YELLOW    C13T112490
   LIGHT CYAN    C13T112590
   LIGHT MAGENTA    C13T112690
EPSON is the registered trademark of
Seiko Epson Corporation.
All other product names and other
company names used herein are for